

COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD

CS No.203/19

KULWANT SINGH Vs. KARAM VIR VERMA

18.11.2020

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **15.03.2021.**

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/18.11.2020**